Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 18
08.03.2026 - 9:00

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 1:06.27

Youth
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JAARATS Emily-Parli
KONT Katriin
BALKEVICIUTE Jorile
RINK Delia
KALEDAITE Ugne
SERZANE Hera
KRIOVAITE Aristeja
VARNIK Jaroslava

VILBORN Freya Cornelia

ROZINA Milana
EHA Laurette Ella
ROHTLA Laura
ROOS Aleksandra
ARNYTE Aukse
PETKUS Kristiana
DAUGELAITE Luka
EHA Charlotte Lukie
PALLOSON Hanna
HOLME Eva

LUISK Lilii Tereese
MAESEPP Saara
BOROVSKA Kotryna
BUDAVAITE Jogaile
OTS Karolin

SEPP Meribell
TRUUVELT Triin
KASEVALI Jette
VALJAMAE Liis
AHMAN Meeri Marii
PASLANE Monika
BOROSKO Agata
KOZLOVA Cathalina
KOEL Helena
MEDVEDEVA Maria

Junior
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JURKUNAITE leva
NAINYTE leva
BAZANOVA Ksenia
TANKLER Sheril
SOROKIN Inessa
SVENCIONYTE Stela
ANSPOKA Anete
ANNUS Isabel

BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika

YB
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Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia
Lithuania
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Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia
Estonia
Lithuania

57.46

58.77

59.04

59.88
1:00.02
1:00.47
1:00.64
1:01.18
1:01.24
1:01.28
1:01.32
1:01.46
1:01.52
1:01.63
1.01.68
1:01.96
1:02.55
1:03.00
1:03.02
1:03.39
1:.03.71
1:03.80
1:03.97
1:04.26
1:04.37
1:04.48
1:04.98
1:05.27
1.05.38
1:05.38
1:05.44
1:06.02
1:.06.11

55.77
56.78
56.91
58.51
58.55
58.80
59.15
59.67
59.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 18, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

10
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14
15
16
17

Open

1
2

3

KULVINSKAITE Ula
GOLIKOVA Arina
HALLIKIVI Grete
JAMSA Fiona
ROASTO Emma
ALEKSEITSIK Diana
LEVKOVITS Alina
KOIT Lisete

VISOCKAITE leva
DAUNORAVICIUTE Elze Morta
ANCANE Marta Eliza

4 HALJASTE Heleriin

5
6

GERASEVA Anna
BRIKOVA Julija

08
08
09
08
09
09
09
08

07
07
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Lithuania
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

Lithuania
Lithuania
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia

1:00.25
1:01.32
1:01.38
1:02.36
1:02.57
1:02.59
1:03.81
1:03.95

56.65
58.57
59.45
59.58
1:02.27
1:05.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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