

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 18
08.03.2026 - 9:00

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 1:06.27

YB

Youth

1	JAARATS Emily-Parli	11	Estonia	57.46
2	KONT Katriin	12	Estonia	58.77
3	BALKEVICIUTE Jorile	10	Lithuania	59.04
4	RINK Delia	10	Estonia	59.88
5	KALEDAITE Ugne	10	Lithuania	1:00.02
6	SERZANE Hera	10	Latvia	1:00.47
7	KRIOVAITE Aristeja	10	Lithuania	1:00.64
8	VARNIK Jaroslava	10	Estonia	1:01.18
9	VILBORN Freya Cornelia	11	Estonia	1:01.24
10	ROZINA Milana	11	Latvia	1:01.28
11	EHA Laurette Ella	11	Estonia	1:01.32
12	ROHTLA Laura	11	Estonia	1:01.46
13	ROOS Aleksandra	10	Estonia	1:01.52
14	ARNYTE Aukse	10	Lithuania	1:01.63
15	PETKUS Kristiana	11	Latvia	1:01.68
16	DAUGELAITE Luka	12	Lithuania	1:01.96
17	EHA Charlotte Lukie	10	Estonia	1:02.55
18	PALLOSON Hanna	10	Estonia	1:03.00
19	HOLME Eva	11	Latvia	1:03.02
20	LUISK Lili Tereese	11	Estonia	1:03.39
21	MAESEPP Saara	12	Estonia	1:03.71
22	BOROVSKA Kotryna	12	Lithuania	1:03.80
23	BUDAVAITE Jogaile	11	Lithuania	1:03.97
24	OTS Karolin	10	Estonia	1:04.26
25	SEPP Meribell	10	Estonia	1:04.37
26	TRUUVELT Triin	11	Estonia	1:04.48
27	KASEVALI Jette	11	Estonia	1:04.98
28	VALJAMAE Liis	11	Estonia	1:05.27
29	AHMAN Meeri Marii	11	Estonia	1:05.38
30	PASLANE Monika	13	Estonia	1:05.38
31	BOROSKO Agata	13	Estonia	1:05.44
32	KOZLOVA Cathalina	12	Estonia	1:06.02
33	KOEL Helena	11	Estonia	1:06.11
34	MEDVEDEVA Maria	11	Estonia	NT

Junior

1	JURKUNAITE Ieva	09	Lithuania	55.77
2	NAINYTE Ieva	08	Lithuania	56.78
3	BAZANOVA Ksenia	09	Estonia	56.91
4	TANKLER Sheril	08	Estonia	58.51
5	SOROKIN Inessa	08	Estonia	58.55
6	SVENCIONYTE Stela	08	Lithuania	58.80
7	ANSPOKA Anete	09	Latvia	59.15
8	ANNUS Isabel	08	Estonia	59.67
9	BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika	09	Lithuania	59.70

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 18, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

10	KULVINSKAITE Ula	08	Lithuania	1:00.25
11	GOLIKOVA Arina	08	Latvia	1:01.32
12	HALLIKIVI Grete	09	Estonia	1:01.38
13	JAMSA Fiona	08	Estonia	1:02.36
14	ROASTO Emma	09	Estonia	1:02.57
15	ALEKSEITSIK Diana	09	Estonia	1:02.59
16	LEVKOVITS Alina	09	Estonia	1:03.81
17	KOIT Lisete	08	Estonia	1:03.95

Open

1	VISOCKAITE Ieva	07	Lithuania	56.65
2	DAUNORAVICIUTE Elze Morta	07	Lithuania	58.57
3	ANCANE Marta Eliza	07	Latvia	59.45
4	HALJASTE Heleriin	07	Estonia	59.58
5	GERASEVA Anna	07	Latvia	1:02.27
6	BRIKOVA Julija	07	Latvia	1:05.83